
Staff First Name Staff Last Name Email Offices

Tommy Brown tommy.brown@mail.house.gov Staff for Rep. Schneider (D-IL-010);  Bipartisan Ethylene Oxide (EtO) Task Force

Samantha Dybas samantha.dybas@mail.house.gov Staff for Rep. LaHood (R-IL-018);  Bus Caucus and 1 other caucus

Edward Edney edward_edney@duckworth.senate.gov Staff for Sen. Duckworth (D-IL)

Lanette Garcia lanette.garcia@mail.house.gov Staff for Rep. García (D-IL-004)

Andrew Hoffner andrew.hoffner@mail.house.gov Staff for Rep. Lipinski (D-IL-003)

Jill Hunter-Williams jill.hunter-williams@mail.house.gov Staff for Rep. Davis (D-IL-007);  Trauma Informed Care Caucus

Brian Kaissi brian.kaissi@mail.house.gov Staff for Rep. Krishnamoorthi (D-IL-008)

Paul Laurie paul.laurie@mail.house.gov Staff for Rep. Kinzinger (R-IL-016)

Jourdan Lewis jourdan.lewis@mail.house.gov Staff for Rep. Rush (D-IL-001);  H-Energy and Commerce (Majority); 

Mitch Lohr mitch.lohr@mail.house.gov Staff for Rep. Schakowsky (D-IL-009)

Brian Looser brian.looser@mail.house.gov Staff for Rep. Shimkus (R-IL-015);  NextGen 9-1-1 Caucus

Hannah Mansbach hannah.mansbach@mail.house.gov Staff for Rep. Quigley (D-IL-005);  Transparency Caucus

Brad Middleton brad_middleton@durbin.senate.gov Staff for Sen. Durbin (D-IL)

Evan Mitchell evan.mitchell@mail.house.gov Staff for Rep. Kelly (D-IL-002)

Caroline Paris-Behr caroline.paris-behr@mail.house.gov Staff for Rep. Underwood (D-IL-014)

David Ross david.ross@mail.house.gov Staff for Rep. Davis (R-IL-013);  Youth Sports Caucus

Kimberly Soffen kim.soffen@mail.house.gov Staff for Rep. Casten (D-IL-006)

Liam Steadman liam.steadman@mail.house.gov Staff for Rep. Bustos (D-IL-017)

Elise Sugarman elise.sugarman@mail.house.gov Staff for Rep. Foster (D-IL-011)

Noah Yantas noah.yantas@mail.house.gov Staff for Rep. Bost (R-IL-012)
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